
Colchester Board of Education
127 Norwich Avenue, Suite 202
Colchester, CT 06415

REVISED

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE
The following is a list of regular meeting dates for the Colchester Board of Education.

All meetings begin at 6:00 PM; however, meetings are subject to confirmation on the monthly agenda.

Tuesday, January 10, 2023*
Thursday, January 19, 2023* Board Retreat

Tuesday, January 24, 2023*
Tuesday, February 7, 2023**
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
Tuesday, April 25, 2023
Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Tuesday, June 13, 2023
Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023
Tuesday, September 26, 2023
Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Tuesday, November 14, 2023
Tuesday, December 12, 2023
Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Budget Process Calendar

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Superintendent Budget Presentation
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 BOE Budget Workshop
Thursday, February 23, 2023 BOE Budget Workshop

*Special Meeting

**February 7, 2023 Special Meeting - Superintendent budget presentation will be the last agenda item at
this meeting..

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 meeting included as part of the meeting schedule.


